
2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 31.88
Distance: 6
laps: 6
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 114 YAU CHUNG MING 丘宗銘 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 09:24.6 31.88 Q
2 125 LEE WAN CHUN 李昀俊 Y TEAM DARK ART 09:24.9 00:00.3 31.86 Q
3 19 YU KIN LONG 余建朗 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:25.6 00:00.9 31.83 Q
4 102 LAM LOK HEI 林樂曦 Y IND 09:25.9 00:01.3 31.81 Q
5 122 JASPER LEE 李灝天 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:26.1 00:01.4 31.80 Q
6 126 WONG SIU KWAN 黃瀟鈞 Y TEAM DARK ART 09:26.2 00:01.6 31.79 Q
7 123 LUK MAN HIM 陸文謙 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:26.4 00:01.7 31.78 Q
8 120 CHEUK CHON HEI 卓俊希 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:26.6 00:01.9 31.77 Q
9 124 WONG TIN CHAK 黃天澤 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:26.6 00:02.0 31.77 Q
10 116 LAW CHI YIN 羅智賢 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 09:26.6 00:02.0 31.77 Q
11 105 WONG PO SAU 王普修 Y IND 09:27.0 00:02.4 31.74 Q
12 109 WONG TSZ HIN 黃子軒 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM 09:37.8 00:13.1 31.15 Q
13 118 ETHAN LAI 賴向逸 Y SCAA 09:54.0 00:29.4 30.30
14 110 WONG PUI CHUNG 黃培宗 Y CYCLINGTOWN 09:54.1 00:29.4 30.30
15 111 CHAN WING CHUN 陳穎俊 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 10:13.9 00:49.3 29.32
16 121 CHOI TSZ HIN 蔡子軒 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 10:29.8 01:05.2 28.58
17 119 YIP KEI YIN 葉奇燃 Y SCAA 10:47.1 01:22.5 27.82
18 104 LO TSZ TO 羅梓韜 Y IND 10:47.4 01:22.8 27.80
19 106 HO CHUN HEI 何駿希 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM 10:47.9 01:23.2 27.78
20 108 POON HO SHUN JAMIE 潘鎬舜 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap
21 103 LIU KING YUI 廖荊睿 Y IND -1 lap
22 107 LEUNG TIN LOK 梁天樂 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap
23 112 MA HIU LOK 馬曉樂 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB -1 lap
24 113 WONG TSZ HEI 黃子熙 Y INVIS CYCLING -1 lap
25 101 CHOI CHEUK FAN 蔡卓勳 Y IND -1 lap

115 CHAN YAT SING 陳溢昇 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM DNS
117 LIANG KA LOK 梁嘉樂 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM DNS

Top 12 riders of each qualifying group will be qualified into Final
資格賽每組首12名運動員晉級決賽

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 38.25
Distance: 6
laps: 6
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 145 FUNG LOK HEI 馮樂晞 Y SCAA 09:24.7 38.25 Q
2 142 KWOK KIN TING 郭建霆 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 09:25.0 00:00.4 38.23 Q
3 147 CHEUNG KO SUM SUMMY 張高森 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:25.3 00:00.7 38.21 Q
4 141 YUEN TIN LONG 阮天朗 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 09:25.4 00:00.8 38.20 Q
5 149 LEUNG ON DIK ANDRE 梁安迪 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:25.5 00:00.8 38.20 Q
6 138 KO YIU LONG 高耀朗 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 09:25.9 00:01.2 38.17 Q
7 153 YAU CHEUK MING 邱焯明 Y TEAM DARK ART 09:26.1 00:01.5 38.16 Q
8 140 PANG CHING CHI 彭正持 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 09:26.3 00:01.7 38.14 Q
9 127 CHAN KA LOK 陳家樂 Y IND 09:26.3 00:01.7 38.14 Q
10 144 NICHOLAS MA 馬正匡 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 09:27.2 00:02.6 38.08 Q
11 143 LEUNG  TSZ HEI 梁子熹 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 09:28.5 00:03.9 38.00 Q
12 136 HO CHEUK HEI JAVIER 何卓希 Y CYCLINGTOWN 09:28.7 00:04.1 37.98 Q

13 146 CHAN YAT CHUN 陳日臻 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:58.4 00:33.8 36.10

14 130 LO KA CHUN 盧家鎮 Y IND 10:12.3 00:47.7 35.28

15 131 TAO NOK HANG 杜諾珩 Y IND 10:13.1 00:48.5 35.23

16 148 IP HIN TING BOSCO 葉軒廷 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 10:34.4 01:09.8 34.05

17 152 LO YU HIN 盧譽軒 Y TEAM DARK ART 10:38.3 01:13.6 33.84

18 150 NG CHI LOK 吳子樂 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 10:38.8 01:14.2 33.81

19 128 JOSHUA CHAN 陳梓浚 Y IND -1 lap

20 134 MA TSZ KEN 0 0 APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

21 133 KWOK HEI 0 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

22 129 LIU KING YAU 廖荊佑 Y IND -1 lap

23 137 CHAN LIK HO 陳力豪 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB -1 lap

24 135 SHEK KING HEI 石景晞 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

139 YANG YAOYU 楊曜宇 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB DNF

132 ZENG KWAN HO 曾軍豪 Y IND DNS

151 GORDON CHEUNG 張天濼 Y TEAM DARK ART DNS

Top 12 riders of each qualifying group will be qualified into Final
資格賽每組首12名運動員晉級決賽

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

YOUTH AGE 14-16  - Qualification B

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

YOUTH AGE 14-16  - Qualification A

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判



主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY
2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度:
Distance: 10
laps: 10
km/lap 1

1 114 YAU CHUNG MING 丘宗銘 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM
2 125 LEE WAN CHUN 李昀俊 Y TEAM DARK ART
3 19 YU KIN LONG 余建朗 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM
4 102 LAM LOK HEI 林樂曦 Y IND
5 122 JASPER LEE 李灝天 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM
6 126 WONG SIU KWAN 黃瀟鈞 Y TEAM DARK ART
7 123 LUK MAN HIM 陸文謙 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM
8 120 CHEUK CHON HEI 卓俊希 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM
9 124 WONG TIN CHAK 黃天澤 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM
10 116 LAW CHI YIN 羅智賢 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM
11 105 WONG PO SAU 王普修 Y IND
12 109 WONG TSZ HIN 黃子軒 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM
13 145 FUNG LOK HEI 馮樂晞 Y SCAA
14 142 KWOK KIN TING 郭建霆 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM
15 147 CHEUNG KO SUM SUMMY 張高森 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM
16 141 YUEN TIN LONG 阮天朗 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM
17 149 LEUNG ON DIK ANDRE 梁安迪 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM
18 138 KO YIU LONG 高耀朗 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB
19 153 YAU CHEUK MING 邱焯明 Y TEAM DARK ART
20 140 PANG CHING CHI 彭正持 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM
21 127 CHAN KA LOK 陳家樂 Y IND
22 144 NICHOLAS MA 馬正匡 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM
23 143 LEUNG  TSZ HEI 梁子熹 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM
24 136 HO CHEUK HEI JAVIER 何卓希 Y CYCLINGTOWN

2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 38.17
Distance: 10
laps: 10
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 102 LAM LOK HEI 林樂曦 Y IND 15:43.1 38.17
2 138 KO YIU LONG 高耀朗 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 15:43.2 00:00.1 38.17
3 116 LAW CHI YIN 羅智賢 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 15:43.5 00:00.4 38.16
4 141 YUEN TIN LONG 阮天朗 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 15:43.7 00:00.6 38.15
5 122 JASPER LEE 李灝天 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 15:43.7 00:00.6 38.15
6 125 LEE WAN CHUN 李昀俊 Y TEAM DARK ART 15:43.9 00:00.8 38.14
7 153 YAU CHEUK MING 邱焯明 Y TEAM DARK ART 15:46.8 00:03.7 38.02
8 126 WONG SIU KWAN 黃瀟鈞 Y TEAM DARK ART 15:46.8 00:03.7 38.02
9 19 YU KIN LONG 余建朗 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 15:47.0 00:03.9 38.02
10 127 CHAN KA LOK 陳家樂 Y IND 15:47.1 00:04.1 38.01
11 124 WONG TIN CHAK 黃天澤 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 15:47.3 00:04.2 38.00
12 123 LUK MAN HIM 陸文謙 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 15:48.0 00:04.9 37.97
13 145 FUNG LOK HEI 馮樂晞 Y SCAA 15:48.9 00:05.8 37.94
14 147 CHEUNG KO SUM SUMMY 張高森 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 15:49.1 00:06.1 37.93
15 120 CHEUK CHON HEI 卓俊希 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 15:49.4 00:06.3 37.92
16 140 PANG CHING CHI 彭正持 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 15:49.5 00:06.4 37.92
17 142 KWOK KIN TING 郭建霆 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 15:49.8 00:06.8 37.90
18 149 LEUNG ON DIK ANDRE 梁安迪 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 15:51.6 00:08.5 37.83
19 136 HO CHEUK HEI JAVIER 何卓希 Y CYCLINGTOWN 16:44.4 01:01.3 35.84
20 143 LEUNG  TSZ HEI 梁子熹 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 17:23.8 01:40.7 34.49
21 144 NICHOLAS MA 馬正匡 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM -1 lap
22 105 WONG PO SAU 王普修 Y IND -1 lap

114 YAU CHUNG MING 丘宗銘 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM DNF
109 WONG TSZ HIN 黃子軒 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM DNF

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

YOUTH AGE 14-16 FINAL ( 5 Trophies ) - Start List

YOUTH AGE 14-16  - Final

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 38.97
Distance: 14
laps: 14
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 213 CHAN NGAI YU WALTER 陳藝褕 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 21:33.3 38.97
2 207 LAI KA MAN 黎家汶 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 21:36.1 00:02.8 38.89
3 218 YEUNG MAN FU 楊文富 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 21:36.1 00:02.8 38.88
4 215 HUI CHUN LONG 許俊朗 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 21:36.8 00:03.5 38.86
5 224 CHAN WAI TO SUN 陳煒韜 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 21:37.0 00:03.7 38.86
6 223 HUEN TSZ HONG 禤梓康 2 R3 CYCLING TEAM 21:37.6 00:04.3 38.84
7 204 WONG LONG HEI PASCAL 黃朗熙 2 IND 21:38.1 00:04.7 38.83
8 221 LEE SIU WANG 李兆弘 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 22:56.1 01:22.8 36.63
9 210 TONG CHUN KIT SIMON 湯俊杰 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 23:00.0 01:26.7 36.52
10 225 KAI TSZ WING 嵇紫嶸 2 SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 23:44.7 02:11.4 35.38
11 222 NG TING HON 吳霆洭 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 24:07.2 02:33.9 34.83
12 226 LAM PAK KIU ELTON 0 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 24:23.7 02:50.4 34.43
13 205 AU WA 歐樺 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap
14 212 LAI  CHONG YU 賴昶諭 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB -1 lap

202 CHOI LOK HIM 蔡樂謙 2 IND DNF
219 CHAN KWOK HO 陳國灝 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM DNF
220 CHO HEI YEUNG 曹熙煬 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM DNF
203 TSE PING CHUN 謝秉臻 2 IND DNF
201 ADRIAN LAM 林建恆 2 IND DNF
211 WONG KIN HEI 黃鍵熹 2 APEX CYCLING TEAM DNF
206 FUNG PAK CHING 馮柏程 2 APEX CYCLING TEAM DNF
208 LI PAK NGAI 李柏毅 2 APEX CYCLING TEAM DNS
209 SU CHI TO 0 0 APEX CYCLING TEAM DNS
214 CHUNG HOU WANG SEBASTIAN 鍾浩泓 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNS
216 TAM SZE SHING THOMAS 譚思成 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNS
217 WONG KA CHUN 黃家浚 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Challenge ( 5 Trophies ) - Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 37.69
Distance: 12
laps: 12
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 13 LEE YAN HO 李恩浩 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 19:06.1 37.69

2 601 KAM TSZ SHUN 金子淳 MJ IND 19:06.1 00:00.0 37.69

3 17 TSANG CHAK HEI 曾澤熙 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 19:06.4 00:00.3 37.68

4 609 CHUNG SIU KONG 鍾兆剛 MJ CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 19:06.7 00:00.6 37.67

5 611 NG SHING HEI 吳承熹 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 19:07.6 00:01.5 37.64

6 607 CHUNG PUI PAN 鍾沛彬 MJ CYCLINGTOWN 19:09.1 00:03.0 37.59

7 610 LO CHUNG YUEN WILL 羅眾圓 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 19:09.2 00:03.1 37.59

8 18 YEUNG PAK SHING 楊柏誠 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 19:11.1 00:05.0 37.53

9 224 CHAN WAI TO SUN 陳煒韜 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 19:11.8 00:05.7 37.51

10 207 LAI KA MAN 黎家汶 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 19:26.2 00:20.1 37.04

11 210 TONG CHUN KIT SIMON 湯俊杰 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 20:26.2 01:20.1 35.23

12 613 JASON LAU 劉易宗 MJ R3 CYCLING TEAM 20:30.7 01:24.6 35.10

13 608 YU CHEUK KI 姚卓奇 MJ CYCLINGTOWN 20:30.9 01:24.8 35.10

14 613 JASON LAU 劉易宗 MJ R3 CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

15 205 AU WA 歐樺 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

16 226 LAM PAK KIU ELTON 0 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

17 604 ZHOU YAT LONG 周日朗 MJ IND -1 lap

18 612 CHOY HOK HIM 蔡學謙 MJ R3 CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

603 LAI TSUN HEI 黎浚希 MJ IND DNF

606 WONG CHI SHEUNG 黃智尚 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM DNF

605 LAI CHEUK KIU 黎卓翹 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM DNS

615 PAUL LI 吳保利 MJ SCAA DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Junior 17-18 ( 5 Trophies ) - Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 33.65
Distance: 10
laps: 10
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 54 OWIN CHEUNG 張哲紳 Y INVIS CYCLING 17:49.8 33.65

2 62 LEUNG KWUN DIK JEREMY 梁君迪 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 17:49.8 00:00.0 33.65

3 50 YEUNG CHI HANG 楊緻恆 Y CYCLINGTOWN 18:16.8 00:27.0 32.82

4 52 CHAN KAI YU 陳棨瑜 Y FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM 18:51.0 01:01.2 31.83

5 56 WONG TSZ HIN CYRUS 黃子騫 Y INVIS CYCLING 18:51.1 01:01.3 31.83

6 58 LAU PAK HEI 劉柏希 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 19:20.0 01:30.2 31.03

7 57 ADRIAN LIU 廖知行 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 19:20.2 01:30.4 31.03

8 59 CHEUNG SUNG HIM 張崇謙 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 19:20.7 01:30.9 31.01

9 42 CHEUK KA CHUN GAVIN 卓嘉晉 Y IND 19:43.4 01:53.6 30.42

10 48 TAM TAT CHI 譚達致 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

11 61 CHEUNG CHUN HIM 張雋謙 Y SCAA -1 lap

12 47 LEUNG HO CHUN 梁皓俊 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM -1 lap

13 51 LEE CHING YEUNG CURTIS 李正揚 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB -1 lap

14 41 CHAN CHAK 陳澤 Y IND -1 lap

15 46 MAN CHUN HIN 文俊軒 Y IND -1 lap

60 JIM HEI YIM 詹熙琰 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM DNF

45 LAM HO FUNG 林浩峰 Y IND DNF

43 FUNG CHING NOK 馮靖諾 Y IND DNF

55 WONG TSZ CHUN 王梓雋 Y INVIS CYCLING DNF

44 HUI SAM HIU 許心曉 Y IND DNF

 49 SHUN YI LANG 沈逸朗 Y CYCLINGTOWN DNS

53 KWONG KAI LUN 鄺啟綸 Y INVIS CYCLING DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Youth 11-13 Final ( 5 Trophies ) - Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 37.34
Distance: 12
laps: 12
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 1 CHO CHEUK FUNG 曹焯鋒 3M IND 19:16.8 37.34

2 306 WONG HOI YAT TIMOTHY 黃凱逸 3M IND 19:17.1 00:00.3 37.33

3 311 CHUI CHI SEK 徐智錫 3M SCAA 19:20.9 00:04.0 37.21

4 218 YEUNG MAN FU 楊文富 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 19:20.9 00:04.0 37.21

5 307 LAU POK HIM RON 劉博謙 3M HONG KONG FIRE SERVICES CYCLING CLUB 19:22.2 00:05.3 37.17

6 308 YAU PAK SHING 邱栢成 3M HONG KONG FIRE SERVICES CYCLING CLUB 19:23.4 00:06.6 37.13

7 9 HUI YAT LONG 許逸朗 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 19:29.4 00:12.6 36.94

8 310 YEUNG TUNG SANG 楊東生 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 19:55.1 00:38.3 36.15

9 6 CHEUNG MING KAI 張銘佳 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 19:55.2 00:38.3 36.14

10 215 HUI CHUN LONG 許俊朗 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 20:29.3 01:12.5 35.14

11 312 NICOLAS DETALLE 0 3M TEAM DARK ART 20:29.5 01:12.6 35.14

12 305 WAN KIN LONG 尹健朗 3M IND -1 lap

13 303 MAK CHUN NAM 麥振楠 3M IND -1 lap

14 301 BUD KWOK WAI ALAN 畢國維 3M IND -1 lap

304 NG YU HIN 吳宇軒 3M IND DNF

302 HO PAK CHEONG 何柏昌 3M IND DNF

3 NICHOLAS CHILD 0 3M IND DNF

309 TIK BUN LING 狄奔羚 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Master 30-39 ( 5 Trophies ) - Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 34.61
Distance: 12
laps: 12
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 20 LEE WAI LOK 李偉樂 4M TEAM DARK ART 20:48.2 34.61

2 405 NG TIN LUN 吳天麟 4M SCAA 20:52.6 00:04.3 34.49

3 407 WONG KA HO 黃家豪 4M SCAA 21:03.0 00:14.8 34.20

4 404 CHAN KWOK WAI 陳國偉 4M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 21:21.0 00:32.8 33.72

5 406 NG YU HIN COSMAS 吳宇軒 4M SCAA 21:50.1 01:01.9 32.97

6 409 NG KA KEUNG 吳家強 4M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 22:30.2 01:42.0 32.00

7 402 AU YEUNG CHOR WING SAMUEL 歐陽楚榮 4M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 22:36.6 01:48.3 31.85

8 401 LO SAI HO 盧世豪 4M APEX CYCLING TEAM 22:49.2 02:01.0 31.55

403 FUNG SIN TUI 馮善對 4M IND DNF

408 LAM HO NGAI VINCENT 林浩毅 4M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Master 40-49 ( 5 Trophies ) - Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 33.42
Distance: 12
laps: 12
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 503 TAI CHI HO 戴志豪 5M IND 21:32.8 33.42
2 504 LAM PAK YUEN 5M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 21:34.5 00:01.7 33.37
3 506 PANG CHING HO 彭正河 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 21:35.2 00:02.4 33.35
4 502 MICHAEL CHARLES CASHMORE 錢米高 5M IND 21:41.3 00:08.5 33.20
5 501 LAU MAN TUNG 劉文東  IND 23:17.3 01:44.5 30.92

507 SZE KA YUK 施嘉育 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Master 50 or above  ( 3 Trophies ) - Final



主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY
2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
average speed: 27:36 km/h
Distance: 10
laps: 10
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 702 YIP HIU TUNG 葉曉童 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 21:28 27.95
2 701 LAI PAK CHING 賴柏澄 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 22:25 00:57 26.77

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY
2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
average speed: 30.19 km/h
Distance: 10
laps: 10
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 708 LAW CHING KIU 羅靖喬 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 18:32 32.37
2 706 CHEUNG SIN TUNG 張善桐 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 20:25 01:53 29.39
3 707 HUNG CHING YAU ENYA 孔菁滺 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 20:38 02:06 29.08
4 705 ASHELEE FENG 林凱莉 YW POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 21:09 02:37 28.37
5 711 XIONG QIAN 熊倩 YW SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 21:20 02:48 28.13
6 703 LIT PUI CHI CORLISS 列沛姿 YW IND 22:10 03:38 27.07
7 710 LUK MAN YAN 陸文欣 YW SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 22:17 03:45 26.93

704 MOK HEI YAU 莫晞悠 YW CYCLINGTOWN DNS
709 HO WING CHI EMILY 何穎芝 YW SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 25.94
Distance: 10
laps: 10
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 708 LAW CHING KIU 羅靖喬 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 23:07.9 25.94
2 706 CHEUNG SIN TUNG 張善桐 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 24:59.1 00:01 24.01
3 711 XIONG QIAN 熊倩 YW SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 25:54.5 00:02 23.16
4 710 LUK MAN YAN 陸文欣 YW SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 26:52.0 00:03 22.33
5 707 HUNG CHING YAU ENYA 孔菁滺 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM -1 Lap
6 705 ASHELEE FENG 林凱莉 YW POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM -1 Lap
7 703 LIT PUI CHI CORLISS 列沛姿 YW IND -1 Lap

704 MOK HEI YAU 莫晞悠 YW CYCLINGTOWN DNS
709 HO WING CHI EMILY 何穎芝 YW SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Women 14-16  ( 5 Trophies ) - Final

Women 11-13  ( 3 Trophies ) - Final

Women 14-16  ( 3 Trophies ) - Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 31.61
Distance: 10
laps: 10
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 713 PANG TIN WAI VENUS 彭天慧 2W OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 18:58.9 31.61
2 712 LAM CHEUK YAN KATHY 林卓昕 2W IND 18:59.3 00:00.4 31.60
3 715 NG LONG KWAN 吳朗莙 2W SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 19:43.8 00:44.9 30.41
4 714 TAM HOI LINK 譚凱寧 2W SCAA 20:23.6 01:24.8 29.42

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Women Open  (3 Trophies) Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)
Average Speed of Winner 平均速度: 37.69
Distance: 30
laps: 30
km/lap 1

PLACE NO English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 17 TSANG CHAK HEI 曾澤熙 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 47:45.3 37.69

2 24 YIP SHING HEI 葉承羲 2 TEAM DARK ART 48:15.7 00:30.4 37.30

3 16 LEUNG KA YU 梁嘉儒 2 SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 48:24.8 00:39.5 37.18

4 4 CHAU DOR MING DOMINO 仇多明 4M CYCLINGTOWN 48:25.2 00:39.9 37.18

5 13 LEE YAN HO 李恩浩 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 48:25.6 00:40.3 37.17

6 1 CHO CHEUK FUNG 曹焯鋒 3M IND 48:25.6 00:40.3 37.17

7 15 CHEUNG CHUN WOH 張鎮和 3M SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 48:25.8 00:40.5 37.17

8 20 LEE WAI LOK 李偉樂 4M TEAM DARK ART 48:27.3 00:42.0 37.15

9 21 LEUNG KUN HIN MICHAEL 梁貫軒 2 TEAM DARK ART 48:27.9 00:42.6 37.14

10 19 YU KIN LONG 余建朗 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 48:28.9 00:43.6 37.13

7 CHEUNG PUI LUN 張沛綸 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNF

6 CHEUNG MING KAI 張銘佳 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNF

18 YEUNG PAK SHING 楊柏誠 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM DNF

8 FRED CHAN 陳志鋒 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNF

9 HUI YAT LONG 許逸朗 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNF

23 NG SIU LONG 吳兆朗 2 TEAM DARK ART DNF

2 HAEMON LO 盧熙朗 2 IND DNF

14 YAU PAK YIU 邱柏堯 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM DNF

5 WU RUIXIN 吳睿鑫 MJ FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM DNF

10 TAM HO LAM 譚浩嵐 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNF

3 NICHOLAS CHILD 0 3M IND DNS

11 CHEUNG SHI HO 張仕浩 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM DNS

22 LUKE CHAMBERS 0 3M TEAM DARK ART DNS

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Men Open ( 5 Trophies ) - Final



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)

PLACE CAHK CODE English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb Last Point Today Point Overall Point

1 PANG TIN WAI VENUS 彭天慧 2W OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 25 25

2 LAM CHEUK YAN KATHY 林卓昕 2W IND 21 21

3 NG LONG KWAN 吳朗莙 2W SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 19 19

4 TAM HOI LINK 譚凱寧 2W SCAA 17 17

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Over All - Women Open



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)

PLACE CAHK CODE English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb Last Point Today Point Overall Point

1 CHAN NGAI YU WALTER 陳藝褕 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 15 15

2 LAI KA MAN 黎家汶 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 13 13

3 YEUNG MAN FU 楊文富 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 12 12

4 HUI CHUN LONG 許俊朗 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 11 11

5 CHAN WAI TO SUN 陳煒韜 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 10 10

6 HUEN TSZ HONG 禤梓康 2 R3 CYCLING TEAM 9 9

7 WONG LONG HEI PASCAL 黃朗熙 2 IND 8 8

8 LEE SIU WANG 李兆弘 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 7 7

9 TONG CHUN KIT SIMON 湯俊杰 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 6 6

10 KAI TSZ WING 嵇紫嶸 2 SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 5 5

11 NG TING HON 吳霆洭 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 3 3

12 LAM PAK KIU ELTON MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 1 1

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Over All - Challenge

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判



2024-25 全港公路繞圈賽 第一回合- 蒲崗村道公園
2024-25 HONG KONG ROAD CRITERIUM RACE - SERIES 1 (PO KONG VILLAGE ROAD PARK)
公路繞圈賽 Road Criterium Race

Sunday, 02.06.2024 (日)

PLACE CAHK CODE English Name Chinese Name Cat Culb Last Point Today Point Overall Point

1 913 TSANG CHAK HEI 曾澤熙 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 25 25

2 2599 YIP SHING HEI 葉承羲 2 TEAM DARK ART 21 21

3 5955 LEUNG KA YU 梁嘉儒 2 SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 19 19

4 843 CHAU DOR MING DOMINO 仇多明 4M CYCLINGTOWN 17 17

5 3753 LEE YAN HO 李恩浩 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 15 15

6 1862 CHO CHEUK FUNG 曹焯鋒 3M IND 14 14

7 5101 CHEUNG CHUN WOH 張鎮和 3M SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 13 13

8 453 LEE WAI LOK 李偉樂 4M TEAM DARK ART 12 12

9 2297 LEUNG KUN HIN MICHAEL 梁貫軒 2 TEAM DARK ART 11 11

10 933 YU KIN LONG 余建朗 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 10 10

主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

Over All - Open

FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判


